
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's | a S.95/99 _ a | 

| 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OCA Z2O | 

| 

Name of Company | 
{a) Insert full name of g 

company (a) con CUM Is 
| 

Limited | 

ee wri > Northpoint 

(t) Insert ful name(s) / Yorkshire Chambers | 
Insert full name(s; 

and address(es) latte (b) 118 Piignm Street ‘ 

Newcastle upon Tyne 

NE16SO + | 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as | 
at (c) 

I 

| 

Signed a0, ja Date 2-4 \u| \¢ | 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if For Official Use 

any) 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

MOC 
30/04/2015 #2: 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 
“eo 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of G V Cummins Limited 

on 24Aprtl 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up + 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name lan Reichard 

Address 10 Ashdale Court, Roker, Sunderland SR6 9SZ 

Signed Soon edna 

Dated 24 April 2015 



G V Cummins Limited 

Directors' Statement of Affairs on 24 April 2015 

Book! Estimated | 
| Note value to realise| 

£ £ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Shares in George V Cummins Limited 1,528,874, - 

tLess: Due to Mr G V Cummins and Mr M S Stubbs (436,874), (436,874) 

, | 
Deficiency as regards Floating Charge Holders ranking equally : 1,092,000 (436,874)| 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors | i sear 

‘Unsecured non-prefrential claims | 

George V Cummin Limited : (956,266)! 
\ ' 

Deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors CERT 

ilssued and called up share capital (200). 

‘Deficiency as regards members | 7393.30) 

lan Riechard 

- paeydiay 
- pseyaiay 

Aseuipig | 
